Bridges Capital
Schedule of Works 2024/25

Location  Improvement Works Description
U129€/20 Blackhills Culvert

B9008/10 Auchriachan Bridge

Various Non Network

C2E/20 Cloddach

Running total

Slippage factor

Total

Appendix 2

Capital
Plan Value
£175,000
£350,000
£50,000
£4,237,000
£4,812,000
£165,000
£4,647,000



