Bridges Capital Schedule of Works 2024/25		
		Capital
Location	Improvement Works Description	Plan Value
U129E/20	Blackhills Culvert	£175,000
B9008/10	Auchriachan Bridge	£350,000
Various	Non Network	£50,000
C2E/20	Cloddach	£4,237,000
Running total		£4,812,000
Slippage factor		£165,000
Total		£4,647,000

Appendix 2